Atlete

Corti
Gerosa
Godvin
Hookham
Landi
Marelli
Messina
Modestini
Pizzini
Ravizza
Realini
Rusconi
Rusconi
Sivori
Tocchetti
Vitali
Vizitiu
Zamboni

Stefania
Alice
Maria
Clare
Chiara
Giusy
Federica
Alessandra
Rita

Elena
Alessia
Chiara
Ludovica
Marcella
Piera
Elisabetta
Ecaterina
Samantha

anno sociale di riferimento: 2009/2010

1972
1989
1979
1958
1982
1965
1993
1964
1985
1988
1989
1996
1986
1972
1968
1988
1956
1973

Atleti

Beccalli
Calegari
Cattaneo
Colombo
Corsini
De Capitani
De Novellis
Forton
Manni
Mauri
Messersi
Milani
Milani
Molteni
Pasini
Rinaldo
Rinaldo
Rusconi
Sala
Shorlino
Sorensen
Todaro
Vizitiu

Gabriele
Stefano
Nicola
Alberto Luca
Gilberto
Sergio
Guido
Stefan
Alessio
Davide
Daniel
Michele
Martino
Alberto
Simone
Maurizio
Stefano
Giorgio
Luca
Sean
Morten
Vito
Grigore

1981
1973
1979
1979
1960
1980
1969
1968
1970
1974
1992
1996
1994
1990
1991
1957
1994
1955
1980
1994
1974
1975
1957



